
Apr 30, 23

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
1000 · Petty Cash 253.00
1200 · Whitney Checking #17714 21,860.52
1230 · Venmo 730.00
1240 · Pay Pal 37.36
1250 · Whitney Bank-Savings #03592 24,892.51
1270 · Whitney - Big Deep South #7756 19,813.18
1280 · Whitney Debit Account #4691 170.90

Total Checking/Savings 67,757.47

Accounts Receivable
11000 · Accounts Receivable 95.00

Total Accounts Receivable 95.00

Other Current Assets
1300 · Inventory - Cost 21,500.53
1350 · Security Deposits 750.00

Total Other Current Assets 22,250.53

Total Current Assets 90,103.00

Fixed Assets
1400 · Konica Minolta Copy Machine 10,878.77
1500 · Furniture and Equipment 7,039.53
1600 · Leasehold Improvements 6,115.91
1700 · Accumulated Depreciation -21,596.13

Total Fixed Assets 2,438.08

TOTAL ASSETS 92,541.08

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities

2500 · Sales Tax Payable 277.97

2580 · Suspense 3,595.07

Total Other Current Liabilities 3,873.04

Total Current Liabilities 3,873.04

Total Liabilities 3,873.04

Equity
3300 · Unrestricted Net Assets 98,613.16
Net Income -9,945.12

Total Equity 88,668.04

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 92,541.08

Greater New Orleans Area Service Board, Inc.
Balance Sheet

Cash Basis As of April 30, 2023
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Apr 23 Jul '22 - Apr 23

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

4000 · Merchandise Sales 3,021.38 46,407.90
4100 · Group Contribution 1,590.85 21,282.66
4200 · Individual Contributions 1,043.26 6,811.85
4400 · Central Office Backer Donations 75.00 2,750.00

Total Income 5,730.49 77,252.41

Cost of Goods Sold
5000 · Purchases - Resale Items 6,379.49 34,104.88

Total COGS 6,379.49 34,104.88

Gross Profit -649.00 43,147.53

Expense
6000 · Accounting Expense 0.00 2,450.00
6030 · Bad Debt 0.00 159.00
6040 · Bank Service Charges 0.00 18.00
6050 · Storage Expense 65.00 650.00
6130 · Cash Over/Short-Bank Deposits -31.88 -81.87
6170 · Computer Expenses

6175 · Website Maintenance 261.95 1,104.94
6345 · Internet & Telephone Service 290.00 2,368.65
6170 · Computer Expenses - Other 16.70 634.14

Total 6170 · Computer Expenses 568.65 4,107.73

6200 · Credit Card Processing Fees 80.65 1,167.12
6330 · Insurance Expense 0.00 1,319.01
6335 · Worker's Compensation 0.00 767.00
6360 · Office Expense 87.87 1,017.27
6365 · Printer and Copier Expenses 179.70 2,442.61
6550 · Payroll Processing Fees 61.73 734.36
6600 · Salaries and Wages 1,306.00 19,253.00
6610 · Payroll Tax Expense 139.47 1,842.33
6650 · Postage and Delivery 62.79 775.30
6710 · Rent Expense 975.00 9,750.00
6720 · Repairs and Maintenance 0.00 179.41
6860 · Utilities 118.79 1,557.02

Total Expense 3,613.77 48,107.29

Net Ordinary Income -4,262.77 -4,959.76

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

7000 · Other Income
7100 · Interest Income 1.02 10.37
7151 · Big Deep South Conv Income 285.00 4,516.00
7000 · Other Income - Other 6.21 115.71

Total 7000 · Other Income 292.23 4,642.08

Total Other Income 292.23 4,642.08

Greater New Orleans Area Service Board, Inc.
Profit & Loss YTD Comparison

Cash Basis April 2023
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Apr 23 Jul '22 - Apr 23

Other Expense
7800 · Other Expense

7810 · Day in the Park 0.00 1,071.30
7840 · T&C-Donated Items 0.00 185.34
7860 · Depreciation Expense 16.99 169.88

Total 7800 · Other Expense 16.99 1,426.52

7890 · Big Deep South Conv Expenses 4,069.60 8,200.92

Total Other Expense 4,086.59 9,627.44

Net Other Income -3,794.36 -4,985.36

Net Income -8,057.13 -9,945.12

Greater New Orleans Area Service Board, Inc.
Profit & Loss YTD Comparison

Cash Basis April 2023
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Apr 30, 23 Mar 31, 23

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
1000 · Petty Cash 253.00 253.00
1200 · Whitney Checking #17714 21,860.52 23,020.32
1230 · Venmo 730.00 639.15
1240 · Pay Pal 37.36 889.97
1250 · Whitney Bank-Savings #03592 24,892.51 24,891.49
1270 · Whitney - Big Deep South #7756 19,813.18 23,572.04
1280 · Whitney Debit Account #4691 170.90 242.42

Total Checking/Savings 67,757.47 73,508.39

Accounts Receivable
11000 · Accounts Receivable 95.00 95.00

Total Accounts Receivable 95.00 95.00

Other Current Assets
1300 · Inventory - Cost 21,500.53 24,076.79
1350 · Security Deposits 750.00 750.00

Total Other Current Assets 22,250.53 24,826.79

Total Current Assets 90,103.00 98,430.18

Fixed Assets
1400 · Konica Minolta Copy Machine 10,878.77 10,878.77
1500 · Furniture and Equipment 7,039.53 7,039.53
1600 · Leasehold Improvements 6,115.91 6,115.91
1700 · Accumulated Depreciation -21,596.13 -21,579.14

Total Fixed Assets 2,438.08 2,455.07

TOTAL ASSETS 92,541.08 100,885.25

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities

2500 · Sales Tax Payable 277.97 565.01

2580 · Suspense 3,595.07 3,595.07

Total Other Current Liabilities 3,873.04 4,160.08

Total Current Liabilities 3,873.04 4,160.08

Total Liabilities 3,873.04 4,160.08

Equity
3300 · Unrestricted Net Assets 98,613.16 98,613.16
Net Income -9,945.12 -1,887.99

Total Equity 88,668.04 96,725.17

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 92,541.08 100,885.25

Greater New Orleans Area Service Board, Inc.
Balance Sheet - Prior Period Comparison

Cash Basis As of April 30, 2023
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Apr 23 Mar 23 $ Change % Change Jul '22 - Apr 23

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

4000 · Merchandise Sales 3,021.38 6,141.42 -3,120.04 -50.8% 46,407.90
4100 · Group Contribution 1,590.85 2,440.88 -850.03 -34.8% 21,282.66
4200 · Individual Contributions 1,043.26 612.22 431.04 70.4% 6,811.85
4400 · Central Office Backer Donations 75.00 350.00 -275.00 -78.6% 2,750.00

Total Income 5,730.49 9,544.52 -3,814.03 -40.0% 77,252.41

Cost of Goods Sold
5000 · Purchases - Resale Items 6,379.49 -642.81 7,022.30 1,092.4% 34,104.88

Total COGS 6,379.49 -642.81 7,022.30 1,092.4% 34,104.88

Gross Profit -649.00 10,187.33 -10,836.33 -106.4% 43,147.53

Expense
6000 · Accounting Expense 0.00 1,235.00 -1,235.00 -100.0% 2,450.00
6030 · Bad Debt 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 159.00
6040 · Bank Service Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 18.00
6050 · Storage Expense 65.00 65.00 0.00 0.0% 650.00
6130 · Cash Over/Short-Bank Deposits -31.88 14.25 -46.13 -323.7% -81.87
6170 · Computer Expenses

6175 · Website Maintenance 261.95 0.00 261.95 100.0% 1,104.94
6345 · Internet & Telephone Service 290.00 232.21 57.79 24.9% 2,368.65
6170 · Computer Expenses - Other 16.70 123.66 -106.96 -86.5% 634.14

Total 6170 · Computer Expenses 568.65 355.87 212.78 59.8% 4,107.73

6200 · Credit Card Processing Fees 80.65 154.59 -73.94 -47.8% 1,167.12
6330 · Insurance Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 1,319.01
6335 · Worker's Compensation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 767.00
6360 · Office Expense 87.87 54.74 33.13 60.5% 1,017.27
6365 · Printer and Copier Expenses 179.70 247.42 -67.72 -27.4% 2,442.61
6550 · Payroll Processing Fees 61.73 82.93 -21.20 -25.6% 734.36
6600 · Salaries and Wages 1,306.00 2,317.00 -1,011.00 -43.6% 19,253.00
6610 · Payroll Tax Expense 139.47 249.07 -109.60 -44.0% 1,842.33
6650 · Postage and Delivery 62.79 97.79 -35.00 -35.8% 775.30
6710 · Rent Expense 975.00 975.00 0.00 0.0% 9,750.00
6720 · Repairs and Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 179.41
6860 · Utilities 118.79 95.02 23.77 25.0% 1,557.02

Total Expense 3,613.77 5,943.68 -2,329.91 -39.2% 48,107.29

Net Ordinary Income -4,262.77 4,243.65 -8,506.42 -200.5% -4,959.76

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

7000 · Other Income
7100 · Interest Income 1.02 1.06 -0.04 -3.8% 10.37
7151 · Big Deep South Conv Income 285.00 700.00 -415.00 -59.3% 4,516.00
7000 · Other Income - Other 6.21 4.59 1.62 35.3% 115.71

Total 7000 · Other Income 292.23 705.65 -413.42 -58.6% 4,642.08

Total Other Income 292.23 705.65 -413.42 -58.6% 4,642.08

Other Expense
7800 · Other Expense

7810 · Day in the Park 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 1,071.30
7840 · T&C-Donated Items 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 185.34
7860 · Depreciation Expense 16.99 16.99 0.00 0.0% 169.88

Total 7800 · Other Expense 16.99 16.99 0.00 0.0% 1,426.52

7890 · Big Deep South Conv Expenses 4,069.60 143.64 3,925.96 2,733.2% 8,200.92

Total Other Expense 4,086.59 160.63 3,925.96 2,444.1% 9,627.44

Net Other Income -3,794.36 545.02 -4,339.38 -796.2% -4,985.36

Net Income -8,057.13 4,788.67 -12,845.80 -268.3% -9,945.12

Greater New Orleans Area Service Board, Inc.
Profit & Loss - Prior Period Comparison

Cash Basis April 2023
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Apr 30, 23 Apr 30, 22

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
1000 · Petty Cash 253.00 235.00
1200 · Whitney Checking #17714 21,860.52 27,954.16
1230 · Venmo 730.00 439.23
1240 · Pay Pal 37.36 792.36
1250 · Whitney Bank-Savings #03592 24,892.51 24,881.48
1270 · Whitney - Big Deep South #7756 19,813.18 5,896.61
1280 · Whitney Debit Account #4691 170.90 200.42

Total Checking/Savings 67,757.47 60,399.26

Accounts Receivable
11000 · Accounts Receivable 95.00 0.00

Total Accounts Receivable 95.00 0.00

Other Current Assets
1300 · Inventory - Cost 21,500.53 21,132.69
1350 · Security Deposits 750.00 750.00

Total Other Current Assets 22,250.53 21,882.69

Total Current Assets 90,103.00 82,281.95

Fixed Assets
1400 · Konica Minolta Copy Machine 10,878.77 9,595.95
1500 · Furniture and Equipment 7,039.53 7,039.53
1600 · Leasehold Improvements 6,115.91 6,115.91
1700 · Accumulated Depreciation -21,596.13 -21,386.12

Total Fixed Assets 2,438.08 1,365.27

TOTAL ASSETS 92,541.08 83,647.22

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities

2500 · Sales Tax Payable 277.97 365.19

2580 · Suspense 3,595.07 0.00
2590 · Gift Certificates 0.00 50.00

Total Other Current Liabilities 3,873.04 415.19

Total Current Liabilities 3,873.04 415.19

Total Liabilities 3,873.04 415.19

Equity
3300 · Unrestricted Net Assets 98,613.16 82,093.43
Net Income -9,945.12 1,138.60

Total Equity 88,668.04 83,232.03

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 92,541.08 83,647.22

Greater New Orleans Area Service Board, Inc.
Balance Sheet - Prior Year Comparison

Cash Basis As of April 30, 2023
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Apr 23 Apr 22 $ Change % Change Jul '22 - Apr 23

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

4000 · Merchandise Sales 3,021.38 3,969.47 -948.09 -23.9% 46,407.90
4100 · Group Contribution 1,590.85 1,899.07 -308.22 -16.2% 21,282.66
4200 · Individual Contributions 1,043.26 996.73 46.53 4.7% 6,811.85
4400 · Central Office Backer Donations 75.00 25.00 50.00 200.0% 2,750.00

Total Income 5,730.49 6,890.27 -1,159.78 -16.8% 77,252.41

Cost of Goods Sold
5000 · Purchases - Resale Items 6,379.49 2,837.99 3,541.50 124.8% 34,104.88

Total COGS 6,379.49 2,837.99 3,541.50 124.8% 34,104.88

Gross Profit -649.00 4,052.28 -4,701.28 -116.0% 43,147.53

Expense
6000 · Accounting Expense 0.00 135.00 -135.00 -100.0% 2,450.00
6030 · Bad Debt 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 159.00
6040 · Bank Service Charges 0.00 26.89 -26.89 -100.0% 18.00
6050 · Storage Expense 65.00 0.00 65.00 100.0% 650.00
6130 · Cash Over/Short-Bank Deposits -31.88 -24.59 -7.29 -29.7% -81.87
6170 · Computer Expenses

6175 · Website Maintenance 261.95 0.00 261.95 100.0% 1,104.94
6345 · Internet & Telephone Service 290.00 229.71 60.29 26.3% 2,368.65
6170 · Computer Expenses - Other 16.70 15.66 1.04 6.6% 634.14

Total 6170 · Computer Expenses 568.65 245.37 323.28 131.8% 4,107.73

6200 · Credit Card Processing Fees 80.65 108.34 -27.69 -25.6% 1,167.12
6330 · Insurance Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 1,319.01
6335 · Worker's Compensation 0.00 -388.52 388.52 100.0% 767.00
6360 · Office Expense 87.87 -12.31 100.18 813.8% 1,017.27
6365 · Printer and Copier Expenses 179.70 242.01 -62.31 -25.8% 2,442.61
6550 · Payroll Processing Fees 61.73 58.24 3.49 6.0% 734.36
6600 · Salaries and Wages 1,306.00 1,971.00 -665.00 -33.7% 19,253.00
6610 · Payroll Tax Expense 139.47 211.90 -72.43 -34.2% 1,842.33
6650 · Postage and Delivery 62.79 72.79 -10.00 -13.7% 775.30
6710 · Rent Expense 975.00 975.00 0.00 0.0% 9,750.00
6720 · Repairs and Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 179.41
6860 · Utilities 118.79 0.00 118.79 100.0% 1,557.02

Total Expense 3,613.77 3,621.12 -7.35 -0.2% 48,107.29

Net Ordinary Income -4,262.77 431.16 -4,693.93 -1,088.7% -4,959.76

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

7000 · Other Income
7100 · Interest Income 1.02 0.20 0.82 410.0% 10.37
7151 · Big Deep South Conv Income 285.00 1,330.00 -1,045.00 -78.6% 4,516.00
7000 · Other Income - Other 6.21 4.68 1.53 32.7% 115.71

Total 7000 · Other Income 292.23 1,334.88 -1,042.65 -78.1% 4,642.08

Total Other Income 292.23 1,334.88 -1,042.65 -78.1% 4,642.08

Other Expense
7800 · Other Expense

7810 · Day in the Park 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 1,071.30
7840 · T&C-Donated Items 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 185.34
7860 · Depreciation Expense 16.99 20.05 -3.06 -15.3% 169.88

Total 7800 · Other Expense 16.99 20.05 -3.06 -15.3% 1,426.52

7890 · Big Deep South Conv Expenses 4,069.60 2,243.40 1,826.20 81.4% 8,200.92

Total Other Expense 4,086.59 2,263.45 1,823.14 80.6% 9,627.44

Net Other Income -3,794.36 -928.57 -2,865.79 -308.6% -4,985.36

Net Income -8,057.13 -497.41 -7,559.72 -1,519.8% -9,945.12

Greater New Orleans Area Service Board, Inc.
Profit & Loss - Prior Year Comparison

Cash Basis April 2023
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Apr 23 Budget $ Over Budget Jul '22 - Apr 23 YTD Budget $ Over Budget Annual Budget

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

4000 · Merchandise Sales 3,021.38 5,000.00 -1,978.62 46,407.90 50,000.00 -3,592.10 60,000.00
4100 · Group Contribution 1,590.85 2,766.67 -1,175.82 21,282.66 27,666.66 -6,384.00 33,200.00
4200 · Individual Contributions 1,043.26 208.33 834.93 6,811.85 2,083.34 4,728.51 2,500.00
4400 · Central Office Backer Donations 75.00 208.33 -133.33 2,750.00 2,083.34 666.66 2,500.00

Total Income 5,730.49 8,183.33 -2,452.84 77,252.41 81,833.34 -4,580.93 98,200.00

Cost of Goods Sold
5000 · Purchases - Resale Items 6,379.49 3,000.00 3,379.49 34,104.88 30,000.00 4,104.88 36,000.00

Total COGS 6,379.49 3,000.00 3,379.49 34,104.88 30,000.00 4,104.88 36,000.00

Gross Profit -649.00 5,183.33 -5,832.33 43,147.53 51,833.34 -8,685.81 62,200.00

Expense
6000 · Accounting Expense 0.00 291.67 -291.67 2,450.00 2,916.66 -466.66 3,500.00
6010 · Advertising and Promotion 0.00 60.00 -60.00 0.00 600.00 -600.00 720.00
6030 · Bad Debt 0.00 159.00
6040 · Bank Service Charges 0.00 16.67 -16.67 18.00 166.66 -148.66 200.00
6050 · Storage Expense 65.00 65.00 0.00 650.00 650.00 0.00 780.00
6130 · Cash Over/Short-Bank Deposits -31.88 -81.87
6170 · Computer Expenses

6175 · Website Maintenance 261.95 83.33 178.62 1,104.94 833.34 271.60 1,000.00
6176 · Website Hosting 0.00 19.08 -19.08 0.00 190.84 -190.84 229.00
6345 · Internet & Telephone Service 290.00 208.33 81.67 2,368.65 2,083.34 285.31 2,500.00
6170 · Computer Expenses - Other 16.70 125.00 -108.30 634.14 1,250.00 -615.86 1,500.00

Total 6170 · Computer Expenses 568.65 435.74 132.91 4,107.73 4,357.52 -249.79 5,229.00

6200 · Credit Card Processing Fees 80.65 150.00 -69.35 1,167.12 1,500.00 -332.88 1,800.00
6330 · Insurance Expense 0.00 125.00 -125.00 1,319.01 1,250.00 69.01 1,500.00
6335 · Worker's Compensation 0.00 100.00 -100.00 767.00 1,000.00 -233.00 1,200.00
6360 · Office Expense 87.87 100.00 -12.13 1,017.27 1,000.00 17.27 1,200.00
6365 · Printer and Copier Expenses 179.70 291.67 -111.97 2,442.61 2,916.66 -474.05 3,500.00
6550 · Payroll Processing Fees 61.73 62.50 -0.77 734.36 625.00 109.36 750.00
6600 · Salaries and Wages 1,306.00 2,083.33 -777.33 19,253.00 20,833.34 -1,580.34 25,000.00
6610 · Payroll Tax Expense 139.47 166.67 -27.20 1,842.33 1,666.66 175.67 2,000.00
6650 · Postage and Delivery 62.79 62.50 0.29 775.30 625.00 150.30 750.00
6660 · Printing and Reproduction 0.00 8.33 -8.33 0.00 83.34 -83.34 100.00
6680 · Permits and Licenses 0.00 4.17 -4.17 0.00 41.66 -41.66 50.00
6710 · Rent Expense 975.00 1,000.00 -25.00 9,750.00 10,000.00 -250.00 12,000.00
6720 · Repairs and Maintenance 0.00 41.67 -41.67 179.41 416.66 -237.25 500.00
6860 · Utilities 118.79 166.67 -47.88 1,557.02 1,666.66 -109.64 2,000.00

Total Expense 3,613.77 5,231.59 -1,617.82 48,107.29 52,315.82 -4,208.53 62,779.00

Net Ordinary Income -4,262.77 -48.26 -4,214.51 -4,959.76 -482.48 -4,477.28 -579.00

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

7000 · Other Income
7100 · Interest Income 1.02 10.37
7151 · Big Deep South Conv Income 285.00 4,516.00 0.00 4,516.00 0.00
7000 · Other Income - Other 6.21 115.71

Total 7000 · Other Income 292.23 0.00 292.23 4,642.08 0.00 4,642.08 0.00

Total Other Income 292.23 0.00 292.23 4,642.08 0.00 4,642.08 0.00

Other Expense
7800 · Other Expense

7810 · Day in the Park 0.00 1,071.30 700.00 371.30 700.00
7840 · T&C-Donated Items 0.00 33.33 -33.33 185.34 333.34 -148.00 400.00
7850 · CPC/PI - Donated Items 0.00 16.67 -16.67 0.00 166.66 -166.66 200.00
7860 · Depreciation Expense 16.99 17.00 -0.01 169.88 170.00 -0.12 204.00

Total 7800 · Other Expense 16.99 67.00 -50.01 1,426.52 1,370.00 56.52 1,504.00

7890 · Big Deep South Conv Expenses 4,069.60 8,200.92 0.00 8,200.92 0.00

Total Other Expense 4,086.59 67.00 4,019.59 9,627.44 1,370.00 8,257.44 1,504.00

Net Other Income -3,794.36 -67.00 -3,727.36 -4,985.36 -1,370.00 -3,615.36 -1,504.00

Net Income -8,057.13 -115.26 -7,941.87 -9,945.12 -1,852.48 -8,092.64 -2,083.00

Greater New Orleans Area Service Board, Inc.
Profit & Loss Budget Performance

Cash Basis April 2023
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Apr 23

AA is for Agnostics 110.00
Breakfast at Bucktown (641566) 229.59
City Park 30.00
Dist 19 CPC/PI 50.00
Early Birds (Slidell) 500.00
Kenner Group (105860) 150.00
Midday On Broadway 0.17
Raise the Bottom 50.00
Right Track (657986) 471.09

TOTAL 1,590.85

Greater New Orleans Area Service Board, Inc.
Sales by Customer Summary

April 2023
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Apr 23

OPERATING ACTIVITIES
Net Income -8,057.13
Adjustments to reconcile Net Income
to net cash provided by operations:

1300 · Inventory - Cost 2,576.26
2500 · Sales Tax Payable -287.04

Net cash provided by Operating Activities -5,767.91

INVESTING ACTIVITIES
1700 · Accumulated Depreciation 16.99

Net cash provided by Investing Activities 16.99

Net cash increase for period -5,750.92

Cash at beginning of period 73,508.39

Cash at end of period 67,757.47

Greater New Orleans Area Service Board, Inc.
Statement of Cash Flows

April 2023
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